Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.63
2:26.53
2:28.04
2:29.65
2:31.87
2:37.26
2:47.31
2:47.88
2:48.02
2:48.75
3:10.09
3:24.05

3:37.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.63
2:28.04
2:29.65
2:26.53
2:31.87
2:47.31
2:37.26
2:48.75
2:48.02

2:47.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

453
426
413
400
383
345
286
283
282
279
195
157
130

WA Pts

453
413
400
426
383
286
345
279
282
283

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

19/09/19
12/06/16
20/09/18
14/09/17
11/10/15
17/05/14
22/11/14
13/10/13
24/11113
18/01/14
15/12/12
08/01/12
24/09/11

Date

19/09/19
20/09/18
14/09/17
12/06/16
11/10/15
2211114
17/05/14
18/01/14
24/11113
13/10/13

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Windsor
Windsor
Ascot

Basingstoke

Windsor & Maidenhead

Venue

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Windsor

Bracknell

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:10.09 195 H 15/12/12 Windsor Club Championships Ascot Windsor 4
3:24.05 157 08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Windsor 4
3:37.29 130 H 24/09/11 Windsor Club Championships Windsor & Maidenhead Windsor 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



