Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Pope - (845248) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.63	453	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:26.53	426	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:28.04	413	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:29.65	400	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:31.87	383	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
2:37.26	345	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:47.31	286	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:47.88	283	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
2:48.02	282	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:48.75	279	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
3:10.09	195	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:24.05	157		08/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
3:37.29	130	Н	24/09/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.63	453	Н	19/09/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:28.04	413	Н	20/09/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:29.65	400	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:26.53	426	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:31.87	383	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
2:47.31	286	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
2:37.26	345	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:48.75	279	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Windsor	2
2:48.02	282	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:47.88 Copyright 202	283	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3 FSVSTE

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:10.09	195	Н	15/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:24.05	157		08/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
3:37.29	130	Н	24/09/11	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor & Maidenhead	Windsor	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS